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Direction
Bus Station stand B — Bus Station stand 16

38 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand B

Hightown Church

Saville Park

Wooley Hart Way

Kilner Way

Four Lane Ends

College Grove

Whitwood Terrace

California Drive

Mill Lane

Benson Lane

Eastfield Grove

Haw Hill View

Haw Hill Park

Park Avenue

Normanton High St

Normanton Market Place

Railway Terrace

Normanton Methodist Ch

Newland Lane

Woodhouse Mount

Route schedule
Bus Station stand B — Bus Station stand 16

Monday 05:11-22:35

Tuesday 05:11-22:35

Wednesday 05:11-22:35

Thursday 05:11-22:35

Friday 05:11-22:35

Saturday 05:12-22:35

Sunday 06:35-22:35

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand B

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-189-363184328-3045425485
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-189-363184328-3045425485
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-189-363184328-3045425485


Queen Elizabeth Drive

South Street

Sylvester Avenue

Warmfield Meter

Pineapple Cottages

Lynfold Farm

Heath Farm

Heath Common

Doncaster Road Junction

Agbrigg Road

Belle Vue Stadium

Sugar Lane

Fall Ings

Kirkgate H

Kirkgate G

Union Street J

Bus Station stand 16



Direction
Bus Station stand 16 — Bus Station stand B

37 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand 16

Kirkgate D

Kirkgate A

The Hepworth C

Sugar Lane

Belle Vue Stadium

Agbrigg Road

St Catherine's Villas

Kirkthorpe Lane

Heath Common

Heath Farm

Lynfold Farm

Pineapple Cottages

Warmfield Meter

Sylvester Avenue

South Street

Queen Elizabeth Drive

Woodhouse Mount

Newland Lane

Normanton Methodist Ch

Railway Terrace

Normanton Market Place

Normanton High St

Haw Hill Park

Haw Hill View

Route schedule
Bus Station stand 16 — Bus Station stand B

Monday 04:52-23:44

Tuesday 04:52-23:44

Wednesday 04:52-23:44

Thursday 04:52-23:44

Friday 04:52-23:44

Saturday 04:53-23:44

Sunday 06:14-23:44

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand 16

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-189-363184328-3045425485


Eastfield Grove

Benson Lane

Mill Lane

California Way

Whitwood Terrace

College Grove

Four Lane Ends

Kilner Way

Wooley Hart Way

Saville Park

Hightown Church

Bus Station stand B



Direction
Bus Station stand J — Bus Station stand 16

38 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand J

Hightown Church

Saville Park

Wooley Hart Way

Kilner Way

Four Lane Ends

College Grove

Whitwood Terrace

California Drive

Mill Lane

Benson Lane

Eastfield Grove

Haw Hill View

Haw Hill Park

Park Avenue

Normanton High St

Normanton Market Place

Railway Terrace

Normanton Methodist Ch

Newland Lane

Woodhouse Mount

Queen Elizabeth Drive

South Street

Sylvester Avenue

Warmfield Meter

Route schedule
Bus Station stand J — Bus Station stand 16

Monday 04:31-23:05

Tuesday 04:31-23:05

Wednesday 04:31-23:05

Thursday 04:31-23:05

Friday 04:31-23:05

Saturday 04:32-23:05

Sunday 23:05

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand J

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-189-363184328-3045425485


Pineapple Cottages

Lynfold Farm

Heath Farm

Heath Common

Doncaster Road Junction

Agbrigg Road

Belle Vue Stadium

Sugar Lane

Fall Ings

Kirkgate H

Kirkgate G

Union Street J

Bus Station stand 16

189 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Normanton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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